
 SBP DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FATEHABAD (HARYANA)
 DAV/EXM/1                                                               Datesheet for Half Yearly Exams, September-2023

 Date  Day  VI  VII  VIII  IX  X  XI Com  XI Sc  XI Arts  XII Com  XII Sc  XII Arts

 16.09.2023  Saturday  Moral Edu.  Moral Edu.  Moral Edu.  Artificial
Intelligence

 Artificial
Intelligence  Music

 Music/
Computer

Sc.
 Music

 Music/
Physical

Edu.

 Music/
Physical

Edu.

 Music &
Physical Edu.

 17.09.2023  Sunday  Sunday

 18.09.2023  Monday  Social Sc.  Science  Maths  Social Sc.  Science  …  …  …  …  …  Geography/
Home Sc.

 19.09.2023  Tuesday  …  …  …  …  …  English  English  English  Economics  Chemistry  Economics

 20.09.2023Wednesday  Hindi  English  Science  Sanskrit/
Punjabi  English  …  …  …  …  …  …

 21.09.2023  Thursday  …  …  …  …  …  …  …  Political Sc.  English  English  English

 22.09.2023  Friday  Sanskrit/
Punjabi

 Sanskrit/
Punjabi  Hindi  English  Hindi  Accounts  Physics  Home Sc.  …  …  …

 23.09.2023  Saturday  Haryana Heros' Martydom Day
 24.09.2023  Sunday  Sunday

 25.09.2023  Monday  Science  Maths  Social Sc.  …  Maths  Business
Studies  Biology  Hindi/

History  …  Biology  …

 26.09.2023  Tuesday  …  …  …  Maths  …  …  …  Geography
 Maths

(Elective/
Applied)

 Maths
(Elective/
Applied)

 Maths
(Elective/
Applied)

 27.09.2023Wednesday  …  …  …  …  Punjabi
 Maths

(Elective/
Applied)

 Maths
(Elective/
Applied)

 Maths
(Elective/
Applied)

 …  …  …

 28.09.2023  Thursday  Maths  Social
Sc.  English  Hindi  …  …  …  Psychology  Business

Studies  …  Political Sc./
Psychology

 29.09.2023  Friday  …  …  …  …  Social Sc.  Economics  Chemistry  Economic
s  …  Physics   History

 30.09.2023  Saturday  English  Hindi  Sanskrit/
Punjabi  Science  …  Physical

Edu
 Physical

Edu
 Physical

Edu  Accounts  …  Hindi

Note : 1. Fine Arts exam of class XI will be held on 11.09.2023 during school timing.
 2. There will be preparatory holiday for VI-XII on 15 September, 2023.
 3. Drawing Exam for classes VI-VIII  will be held on 12.09.2023 during zero period.



 4. GK Exam for classes VI-VIII  will be held on13.09.2023 during zero period.
 5. Computer Assessment/Practical will be held from 06.09.2023 to 14.09.2023 during computer periods.
 6. The school timings during exams from 16.09.23 to 30.09.23 will be from 7.45 am to 12.45 pm for classes VI to IX & 8.15 am to 12.15 pm for classes
Nursery to V & X-XII.
 7. Practicals for classes XI & XII will be conducted from 03.10.2023 to 05.10.2023 in working days and the  schedule will be informed separately.

 Exam Incharge  Principal



 SBP DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FATEHABAD (HARYANA)
 Practical Schedule for classes XI- XII

 Date  Day  XI  XII

 03.10.2023  Tuesday  Biology/ Music/ Home Sc.  Physics/ Music

 04.10.2023  Wednesday  Physics/ Physical Edu./
Psychology

 Chemistry/ Physical Edu./
Geography

 05.10.2023  Thursday  Chemistry/ Computer Sc./
Geography/ Fine Arts

 Biology/ Home Sc./
Psychology

 Note: Internals assessment of rest of the subjects will be done during revision
days during their respective periods between 06.09.2023 to 15.09.2023.

 Exam Incharge  Principal


